
ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
04-AUG-2006 AND 10-AUG-2006





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 04-AUG-2006 AND 10-AUG-2006

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 11th August  2006

38206

60388

118012
145577

170826

205221

212805

245469

270792

272348

316707
318345
370330

370487

373315

376609

377590

378974

388075
393790

406962

410422

411578

416173

416745

416988

419123
420528

421125
421245
421284
421393

421422
422230

423021

423196

10/08/2006

10/08/2006

08/08/2006
10/08/2006

09/08/2006

10/08/2006

10/08/2006

08/08/2006
09/08/2006

09/08/2006

09/08/2006

08/08/2006

10/08/2006

08/08/2006

10/08/2006

08/08/2006

08/08/2006

08/08/2006

08/08/2006

09/08/2006
09/08/2006

09/08/2006

08/08/2006

08/08/2006

SMURFIT GROUP PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED Changed To
SMURFIT KAPPA GROUP PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED
SOLA ADC LENSES LIMITED Changed To CARL ZEISS VISION
IRELAND LIMITED
SUN CHEMICAL INKS LIMITED Changed To MECHNUS LIMITED
BALCAS-PALLET CENTRE LIMITED Changed To MEENANE
PALLET CENTRE LIMITED
ASHTOWN PACKAGING LIMITED Changed To CRAIGLEA
LIMITED
INTENTIA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To LAWSON SOFTWARE
IRELAND LIMITED
SMURFIT IRELAND PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED Changed To
SMURFIT KAPPA IRELAND PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED
SIMPLY LIFE & PENSIONS LIMITED Changed To PPS DELANEY
LIFE & PENSION CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MAGANEY INDUSTRIES LIMITED Changed To DUNBIA (MAGNEY)
LIMITED
LOUGH MUCKNO ACTION COMMITTEE LIMITED Changed To
HOPE HERITAGE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
TOWERSEY LIMITED Changed To D & P CRAMPTON LIMITED
FLAG PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To CATHAIR CÉ LIMITED
YOUNG SCIENTIST OF THE YEAR LIMITED Changed To YOUNG
SCIENTIST AND TECHNOLOGY EXHIBITION LIMITED
JOHN FAGAN  PLUMBING  LIMITED Changed To CENTRAL
ENERGY  LIMITED
SCANDINAVIAN MARKETING LIMITED Changed To MOPAN
LIMITED
CELTIC PALMS LIMITED Changed To THE NOSH + COFFEE
FRANCHISE COMPANY LIMITED
LOUGH RYNN HOUSE LIMITED Changed To LOUGH RYNN
CASTLE LIMITED
R. F. FITZGERALD & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To RWS
ACCOUNTING LIMITED
QUAIN WARHOLA LIMITED Changed To DANELLA LIMITED
RATHSALLAGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To
BALLYLEA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
N.M. INSTITUTE LIMITED Changed To FITZWILLIAM INSTITUTE
GROUP LIMITED
GOURMET BURGER BAR LIMITED Changed To REAL GOURMET
BURGER LIMITED
MARCANA COFFEE LIMITED Changed To KILLESHIN
PROPERTIES LIMITED
BLUE OCEAN NAVIGATOR LIMITED Changed To STRATEGY
REGENERATION LIMITED
PICTURESQUE CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To LUXOR
LEISURE LIMITED
MIRABILIS NEXIA   LIMITED Changed To MIRABILIS NEXIA
HOLDINGS LIMITED
HANLON TAX LIMITED Changed To O'HANLON TAX LIMITED
MB REFRIDGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED Changed
To MB REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED
SLOWSIDE LIMITED Changed To FRC INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MAKESHIFT LIMITED Changed To HYDRAC LIMITED
KEMLON LIMITED Changed To OCEAN MEDIA LIMITED
LIN YING CHOI RESTAURANTS LIMITED Changed To SWEET
FRAGRANT CHILLI COMPANY LIMITED
TAMREX LIMITED Changed To ION EQUITY NOMINEES LIMITED
DONEGAL LETTINGS LIMITED Changed To DONEGAL LETTINGS
AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
AIR LIASON OVERSEAS LIMITED Changed To AIR LIAISON
OVERSEAS LIMITED
FAVOURITE DAY LIMITED Changed To GARDEN CITY GROUP
ADMINISTRATION SERVICES LIMITED


