



## ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 04-AUG-2006 AND 10-AUG-2006

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 04-AUG-2006 AND 10-AUG-2006

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	 Date Of Registration
38206	SMURFIT GROUP PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED Changed To	10/08/2006			 -
60388	SMURFIT KAPPA GROUP PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED SOLA ADC LENSES LIMITED Changed To CARL ZEISS VISION	10/08/2006			
118012	IRELAND LIMITED SUN CHEMICAL INKS LIMITED Changed To MECHNUS LIMITED	08/08/2006			
145577	BALCAS-PALLET CENTRE LIMITED Changed To MEENANE PALLET CENTRE LIMITED	10/08/2006			
170826	ASHTOWN PACKAGING LIMITED Changed To CRAIGLEA	09/08/2006			
205221	LIMITED INTENTIA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To LAWSON SOFTWARE				
212805	IRELAND LIMITED SMURFIT IRELAND PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED Changed To	10/08/2006			
245469		10/08/2006			
270792	LIFE & PENSION CONSULTANTS LIMITED MAGANEY INDUSTRIES LIMITED Changed To DUNBIA (MAGNEY)	)			
272348	LIMITED LOUGH MUCKNO ACTION COMMITTEE LIMITED Changed To				
316707	HOPE HERITAGE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED TOWERSEY LIMITED Changed To D & P CRAMPTON LIMITED	08/08/2006			
318345	FLAG PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To CATHAIR CÉ LIMITED				
370330	YOUNG SCIENTIST OF THE YEAR LIMITED Changed To YOUNG SCIENTIST AND TECHNOLOGY EXHIBITION LIMITED				
370487	JOHN FAGAN PLUMBING LIMITED Changed To CENTRAL ENERGY LIMITED	09/08/2006			
373315	SCANDINAVIAN MARKETING LIMITED Changed To MOPAN LIMITED	09/08/2006			
376609	CELTIC PALMS LIMITED Changed To THE NOSH + COFFEE FRANCHISE COMPANY LIMITED	08/08/2006			
377590	LOUGH RYNN HOUSE LIMITED Changed To LOUGH RYNN CASTLE LIMITED				
378974	R. F. FITZGERALD & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To RWS ACCOUNTING LIMITED				
388075	QUAIN WARHOLA LIMITED Changed To DANELLA LIMITED				
393790	RATHSALLAGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To BALLYLEA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	10/08/2006			
406962	N.M. INSTITUTE LIMITED Changed To FITZWILLIAM INSTITUTE GROUP LIMITED				
410422	GOURMET BURGER BAR LIMITED Changed To REAL GOURMET BURGER LIMITED				
411578	MARCANA COFFEE LIMITED Changed To KILLESHIN PROPERTIES LIMITED	10/08/2006			
416173	BLUE OCEAN NAVIGATOR LIMITED Changed To STRATEGY REGENERATION LIMITED	08/08/2006			
416745	PICTURESQUE CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To LUXOR LEISURE LIMITED	08/08/2006			
416988	MIRABILIS NEXIA LIMITED Changed To MIRABILIS NEXIA HOLDINGS LIMITED				
419123	HANLON TAX LIMITED Changed To O'HANLON TAX LIMITED				
420528	MB REFRIDGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED Changed To MB REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED				
421125	SLOWSIDE LIMITED Changed To FRC INVESTMENTS LIMITED	08/08/2006			
421245	MAKESHIFT LIMITED Changed To HYDRAC LIMITED	00/00/2004			
421284 421393	KEMLON LIMITED Changed To OCEAN MEDIA LIMITED LIN YING CHOI RESTAURANTS LIMITED Changed To SWEET FRAGRANT CHILLI COMPANY LIMITED	09/08/2006 09/08/2006			
421422 422230	TAMREX LIMITED Changed To ION EQUITY NOMINEES LIMITED DONEGAL LETTINGS LIMITED Changed To DONEGAL LETTINGS	09/08/2006			
422230	AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED AIR LIASON OVERSEAS LIMITED Changed To AIR LIAISON	08/08/2006			
	OVERSEAS LIMITED				
423196	FAVOURITE DAY LIMITED Changed To GARDEN CITY GROUP ADMINISTRATION SERVICES LIMITED	08/08/2006			